
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 12:13:59
Event: Q23 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 12:55

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 97 Garth FRANCIS 1962 Norton Manx 750 1:31.251  3 of  3
  2 112 Stan MUCHA / Melbourne Dusting 

Sidecars
1962 Nordian Spc. 998 1:33.307  2 of  3 2.056 2.056

  3 2 Paul McGAHAN 1955 Triton TinTin 500 1:35.103  3 of  3 3.852 1.796
  4 60 Chris PANAYI / Team AFRICA 1961 Triumph Juddy 700 1:35.597  2 of  3 4.346 .494
  5 121 Russell CRADDOCK / Team AFRICA 1956 Triel Penelope 649 1:35.777  1 of  3 4.526 .180
  6 222 Micheal GALLEY 1958 Royal Enfield 612 1:40.130  2 of  3 8.879 4.353
  7 86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1956 BSA Gold Star 500 1:40.517  2 of  2 9.266 .387
  8 141 Scott CRADDOCK 1956 Triel Barbie 700 1:40.619  3 of  3 9.368 .102
  9 28 Paul TAYLOR 1962 Norton Manx 500 1:42.828  2 of  3 11.577 2.209
 10 05 Doug GORRIE 1956 BSA A10 650 1:49.393  2 of  3 18.142 6.565
 11 54 Trevor SPIERS / Team AFRICA 1955 BSA B33 500 1:49.876  3 of  3 18.625 .483

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Qualifying 1

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 12:13:59
Event: Q23 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 11
Track: Wet Printed at: 12:55

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
05 Doug GORRIE 1:53.222 1:49.393 1:52.162
2 Paul McGAHAN 1:36.826 1:35.170 1:35.103
28 Paul TAYLOR 1:46.771 1:42.828 1:43.559
54 Trevor SPIERS 1:55.467 1:50.484 1:49.876
60 Chris PANAYI 1:36.291 1:35.597 1:38.983
86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1:45.217 1:40.517
97 Garth FRANCIS 1:38.081 1:31.758 1:31.251
112 Stan MUCHA 1:42.348 1:33.307 1:36.323
121 Russell CRADDOCK 1:35.777 1:38.853 1:48.699
141 Scott CRADDOCK 1:50.848 1:40.968 1:40.619
222 Micheal GALLEY 2:41.207 1:40.130 1:40.219

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

UNLIMITED CLASSIC
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 12:55

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Machine Q11  Q23  Lap  
1 78 Peter LARGE 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:26.789 1:26.789
2 97 Garth FRANCIS 1962 Norton Manx 750 1:31.251 1:31.251
3 88 Brett ROSE / Team AFRICA 1962 Norton Atlas 750 1:31.269 1:31.269
4 112 Stan MUCHA / Melbourne Dusting Sidecars 1962 Nordian Spc. 998 1:35.918 1:33.307 1:33.307
5 9 Ken MAHER / Team AFRICA /Classic Road & Race M-cycles 1962 Norton Atlas 920 1:34.226 1:34.226
6 121 Russell CRADDOCK / Team AFRICA 1956 Triel Penelope 649 1:34.992 1:35.777 1:34.992
7 2 Paul McGAHAN 1955 Triton TinTin 500 1:37.585 1:35.103 1:35.103
8 60 Chris PANAYI / Team AFRICA 1961 Triumph Juddy 700 1:37.484 1:35.597 1:35.597
9 28 Paul TAYLOR 1962 Norton Manx 500 1:38.730 1:42.828 1:38.730
10 222 Micheal GALLEY 1958 Royal Enfield 612 1:41.311 1:40.130 1:40.130
11 141 Scott CRADDOCK 1956 Triel Barbie 700 1:40.272 1:40.619 1:40.272
12 86 Robert LIDDICOAT 1956 BSA Gold Star 500 1:43.202 1:40.517 1:40.517
13 54 Trevor SPIERS / Team AFRICA 1955 BSA B33 500 1:47.025 1:49.876 1:47.025
14 05 Doug GORRIE 1956 BSA A10 650 1:54.579 1:49.393 1:49.393
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

UNLIMITED CLASSIC
EVENTS 11, 23, 36, & 50

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 12:55
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